Pressure washers P 150.2

Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

The P 150.2 is an incredible semiprofessional pressure washer - perfect
for those who want the very best and toughest equipment. This pressure
washer helps you to cope with any cleaning challenge you may meet and
with using appropriate accessories you can choose between sand
blasting, patio or caravan cleaning. The interactive CD rom contains
various information and film clips on how to assemble and use the
machine as well as inspirational ideas on how to use the wide Nilfisk
accessory programme.

* Brass cylinder head Telescopic handle for easy storage

Excellent mobility on all types of surfaces by the build-in trolley and

large wheels

*  Pressure regulation

Soft grip on handle and gun

Accessory storage on the machine

*  Hooks for storage of electric cable

Internal detergent system with regulation of detergent dosage and

extralong hose for detergent suction

* Long lance ensures good working position X~-TRA models include
trolley and hose reel 10 m high pressure hose Interactive CD rom Picture shown may not represent model quoted
included in the machine packaging

The sturdy and robust semi professional pressure washer that easily handles any application in a reliable, effective and powerful way. Perfect for
cleaning horse trailers, boats, swimming pools and can ofcourse also be used for patio and garden furniture cleaning.

® Standard equipment

Min. P 150.2-10 EU P 150.2-10 X- = P150.2-9 P X-

Included accessories Ref. no. required TRA EU TRA

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

\ POWER SPEED 128500079 0 . . .
r
\ TORNADO PR 128500078 0 . . .

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 . [ o

PART

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC 126411376 1 o

Q HOSE STEEL ARMED STANDARD 10M SPARE 106526213 1 A

° . oo 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

16261


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Pressure washers

Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Detergent tank

Hose reel

Brass cylinder head

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories
Cable storage

Pressure regulation

Water hose

Gun with quick connection and swivel
Superflex (steel armed) hose
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water quantity min/max, I/h
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

P 150.2-10 EU

128470129

P 150.2-10 EU

max. 150/ 15
230
2.9
12.6
610 - 540
5
10
60
495x380x975
26

P 150.2-10 X-TRA
EU

128470132

P 150.2-10 X-TRA
EU

max. 150/ 15
230
2.9
12.6
610 - 540
5
10
60
390x391x955
26,8

P 150.2

P150.2-9 P X-TRA

128470181

P150.2-9 P X-TRA

max. 150/ 15
230
29
12.6
610 - 540
5
9
60
495x380x975
26

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Min.
required

P 150.2-10 X- = P150.2-9 P X-

P 150.2-10 EU TRA EU TRA

Accessories Ref. no.

Detergent

1 o) o) o

ﬁ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098
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Accessory

Accessories

ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5L
ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.
ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L

CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L
GARDEN PACK

METAL CLEANER 2.5 L

OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5
PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X2.5L
PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5L
ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L
STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L

WOOD CLEANER 2.5L

IS
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Ref. no.

308000095

308000096

5300488

5300406

6411043

5300404

5300489

5300402

308000097

128470041

5300400

5300377
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Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

. Min. P 150.2-10 X- | P150.2-9 P X-
Accessories Ref. no. required P 150.2-10 EU TRA EU TRA
%_. CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 . . .
COUPLING SLEEVE M21X1.5 XR1/2 106522810 1
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 1 o o o
HOSE COMPL. 15M PRO 6526376 1 o o o
HOSE STEEL ARMED STANDARD 10M SPARE 106526213 1 O - -
PART
PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC 126411376 1 o o .
POWERSPEED F. PRO 9850 SPECIAL 106411301 1
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 1 o o o
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0 o o o
‘g VSB SET - RED 6410758 1 o o o
= WALL HOOK 106411386 1 o o o
"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o o o
Q— | WATER SUCTION SET 106411232 1 o o o
Brush
L] [
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Accessories

GARDEN BRUSH

REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH

RIM BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

WASHING BRUSH

&
%
8
&

Hose and Connection

A

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

4
\ POWER SPEED
!l
\ TORNADO PR
— =
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Ref. no.

106411325

106411327

106411326

6410762

126411395

6410765

106411177

128500079

128500078
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