Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

The P 150.2 is an incredible semiprofessional pressure washer - perfect for those who want the very best and toughest equipment. This pressure washer helps you to cope with any cleaning challenge you may meet and with using appropriate accessories you can choose between sand blasting, patio or caravan cleaning. The interactive CD rom contains various information and film clips on how to assemble and use the machine as well as inspirational ideas on how to use the wide Nilfisk accessory programme.

- · Brass cylinder head Telescopic handle for easy storage
- Excellent mobility on all types of surfaces by the build-in trolley and large wheels
- · Pressure regulation
- · Soft grip on handle and gun
- · Accessory storage on the machine
- Hooks for storage of electric cable
- Internal detergent system with regulation of detergent dosage and extralong hose for detergent suction
- Long lance ensures good working position X–TRA models include trolley and hose reel 10 m high pressure hose Interactive CD rom included in the machine packaging



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The sturdy and robust semi professional pressure washer that easily handles any application in a reliable, effective and powerful way. Perfect for cleaning horse trailers, boats, swimming pools and can ofcourse also be used for patio and garden furniture cleaning.

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X- TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X- TRA
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer						
*	POWER SPEED	128500079	0	•	•	•
	TORNADO PR	128500078	0	•	•	•
Accessory						
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	1	•	•	•
0	HOSE STEEL ARMED STANDARD 10M SPARE PART	106526213	1	•		
	PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC	126411376	1			•





Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

Model	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X-TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X-TRA
Ref. no.	128470129	128470132	128470181
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Trolley	•	•	•
Detergent tank	•	•	•
Hose reel		•	•
Brass cylinder head	•	•	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•	•	•
Storage of accessories	•	•	•
Cable storage	•	•	•
Pressure regulation	•	•	•
Water hose		•	
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•	•	•
Superflex (steel armed) hose	•	•	•
Automatic start/stop	•	•	•
Soft grip	•	•	•
Telescopic handle	•	•	•
Technical specifications	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X-TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X-TRA
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	max. 150 / 15	max. 150 / 15	max. 150 / 15
Voltage (V)	230	230	230
Rated power (kW)	2.9	2.9	2.9
Power consumption (A)	12.6	12.6	12.6
Water quantity min/max, I/h	610 - 540	610 - 540	610 - 540
Cable length (m)	5	5	5
Hose length (m)	10	10	9
Max inlet temperature (°C)	60	60	60
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	495x380x975	390x391x955	495x380x975

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

Weight (kg)

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X- TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X- TRA
Detergent	Detergent					
	ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER	308000098	1	0	0	0

26

26,8





26

Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X- TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X- TRA
	ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L	308000095	1	0	0	0
	ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.	308000096	1	0	0	0
BOOM	ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L	5300488	1			
	CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L	5300406	1			
photo coming soon	GARDEN PACK	6411043	1			
	METAL CLEANER 2.5 L	5300404	1			
Down	OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5	5300489	1			
	PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5 L	5300402	1			
	PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L	308000097	1	0	0	0
	ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L	128470041	1	0	0	0
	STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L	5300400	1	0	0	0
	WOOD CLEANER 2.5 L	5300377	1	0	0	0
Accessory						





Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X- TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X- TRA
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	1	•	•	•
	COUPLING SLEEVE M21X1.5 XR1/2	106522810	1			
	DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO	6410766	1	0	0	0
	HOSE COMPL. 15M PRO	6526376	1	0	0	0
	HOSE STEEL ARMED STANDARD 10M SPARE PART	106526213	1	•	0	0
	PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC	126411376	1	0	0	•
	POWERSPEED F. PRO 9850 SPECIAL	106411301	1			
Ž.	ROOF CLEANER	128470040	1	0	0	0
	UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE	6410763	0	0	0	0
9	VSB SET - RED	6410758	1	0	0	0
	WALL HOOK	106411386	1	0	0	0
6-	WATER SUCTION KIT	126411387	0	0	0	0
	WATER SUCTION SET	106411232	1	0	0	0
Brush						





Sturdy, robust, semi-professional pressure washer for powerful outdoor cleaning

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	P 150.2-10 EU	P 150.2-10 X- TRA EU	P150.2-9 P X- TRA
	GARDEN BRUSH	106411325	0			
photo coming soon	REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH	106411327	1			
	RIM BRUSH	106411326	1			
1	ROTARY BRUSH	6410762	0	0	0	0
	ROTARY BRUSH	126411395	1	0	0	0
	WASHING BRUSH	6410765	1	0	0	0
Hose and Cor	nnection					
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA	106411177	0	0	0	0
Nozzle - High	Nozzle - High Pressure Washer					
*	POWER SPEED	128500079	0	•	•	•
	TORNADO PR	128500078	0	•	•	•



